

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

3 April 20
11:30am
31 MAR 2020

Estimate No. : b1 54979
Date Estimated : 31/03/2020
Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

Page No. : 1 of 5

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Straits Security & Integrated Servi
120 Lower Delta Road
Cendex Centre #09-11

Singapore 169208

- ACCOUNT - 40000
Cash Sales - Service
Singapore

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SLW9292B	WBAJA12090BJ18747	02/01/2018	520iA	0

DESCRIPTION

Replace rear tail end panel, rear boot lid, rear bumper
include remove attachment etc and repairing on the dent area

① - Repair tail panel - 345 2550 5,100.00

② - Replace tail panel - 545 4250.

Spray painting rear boot lid, rear bumper, both rear side
fender, tail end panel and trunk floor

① 2537 5,120.00

② 4608

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(For cut panel).

nnX 451? 531.00

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel).

100 118.00

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish
to facilitate repairs.

230 271.00

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the
rear section for proper function.

150 177.00

To replace rear exhaust silencer including alignment
system and conduct checks for leak.

* 451 531.00

Sundries.

✓ 150.00

Total Labour 1: 11,998.00

DESCRIPTION

TRANSMISSION BRACKET

QTY	PRIC	VALUE
1	58.65	nnX 58.65
2	142.60	LH-Adv, RH-Adv 285.20
12	44.00	bt? 88.00
1	1,432.60	bt? 1,432.60
1	592.05	bt? 592.05
1	1,346.70	bt? 1,346.70
1	837.80	nnX 837.80
1	111.30	nnX 111.30
1	111.30	nnX 111.30

TAILPIPE TRIM CHROME

SWING SUPPORT

FRT SILENCER

INTERMEDIATE PIPE

REAR SILENCER

COMPLETE TAIL TRIM

LH BRACKET OPENING AID

RH BRACKET OPENING AID

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64796501
64796624



LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting

• To resurvey damaged part(s) during resurvey

• Parts prices are subject to confirmation

• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

• Illegal modification(s) is allowed

• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Acknowledged by Repairer

Estimate No. : b1 54979
Date Estimated : 31/03/2020
Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

Signature: Page No. : 2 of 5
Date:

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SLW9292B	WBAJA12090BJ18747	02/01/2018	520iA	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
TAILGATE ALUMINIUM	1	1,749.70	bt ✓ 1,749.70
OUTER PANEL TAIL TRIM	1	586.45	nn X 586.45
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	862.10	bt ✓ photo 862.10
LEFT PROTECTION FOIL	1	13.45	NN ? 13.45
RIGHT PROTEC	1	13.45	NN ? 13.45
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	88.15	bt ✓ 88.15
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	1	67.45	de ✓ 67.45
REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE	1	67.45	de ✓ 67.45
REAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	1	67.45	nn X 67.45
REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP	1	105.70	mis 105.70
REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE FLAP PRIMED	1	52.60	nn X 52.60
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA)	1	1,619.15	de ✓ X 1,619.15
SET MOUNTING PMA SENSOR	1	69.35	nn X 69.35
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.85	nn X 1.70
LETTERING 520I	1	64.45	nn ✓ 64.45
BREAKTHROUGH BUFFER - boot lid	2	8.75	nn X 17.50
PLAQUE 74MM	1	71.60	nn ✓ 71.60
LH TENSION SPRING	1	89.50	X 89.50
BOOT LID/TAILGATE PUSH BOTTON (RFK)	1	24.75	X 24.75
TRUNK LID POWER LOCK PANEL	1	241.65	? 241.65
COUNTER SUPPORT REAR VIEW CAMERA (R	1	4.70	? 4.70
LOCK TRUNK LID	1	229.10	? 229.10
RH SPINDLE DRIVE	1	583.30	X 583.30
FITTED LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT MAT	1	600.85	X 600.85
LOADING SILL COVER	1	119.60	? 119.60
WARNING SIGNALLER - boot lid	1	39.15	? 39.15
TRUNK LID GASKET	1	128.70	nn ✓ 128.70
(S/L) CLIP	2	5.45	nn ✓ 10.90
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	4	5.10	nn ✓ 20.40
PDC SENSOR SOPHISTOGRAU II WA90	4	381.90	? 1,527.60
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	33	0.55	nn ✓ 18.15
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	4	0.55	nn ✓ 2.20
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	1	331.80	nn ✓ 331.80
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	nn ✓ 26.15
PUNCH RIVET N4	19	0.55	nn ✓ 10.45

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. _____ Claim No. _____

Date & Time 3/4/20 21:15 Excess \$5

Surveyor's Name Tan Jiah Sign [Signature]

Surveyor's Tel 97495749 Authorised Yes / No

Authorised Date WP Time

RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No

Surveyor's E-mail tanjiah@lkkauto.com

No. of Working Days Recommend 07 - 09 days

Total Parts : 14,390.25

Labour 1	:	11,998.00
Parts	:	14,390.25
Labour 2	:	26,388.25 0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	1,847.18
Grand Total	:	28,235.43

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

29,265.35#